
R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  97 SCT:  42
Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Marie 00.002 08066 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  97 SCT:  39
Cassie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Marie 00.005 12067 0 0
Tyra Barks 29.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marie 03.264 12068 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  98 SCT:  36
Piper 29.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.318 16070 100 0
Jazz 31.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morelli 03.109 16069 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  99 SCT:  33
Sophie 38.90 5 0 0 5NQ 1 0Young 02.5415 20074 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  97 SCT:  42
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.001 08043 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  97 SCT:  39
Cosmo 53.95 14 0 0 14NQ 1 0Weiss 01.803 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  98 SCT:  36
Reagan 30.48 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Senneff 03.227 16049 95 0
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.006 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  99 SCT:  33
Lyric 18.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.4011 20054 100 0
Sky 26.95 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Olenginski 03.6710 20055 90 0
Neo 38.00 5 1 1 15NQ 0 0Bennett 02.6114 20023 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Silverman 10.0012 20053 0 0
Auggie 34.81 1 0 1 6NQ 0 0Brettell 02.8413 20072 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  99 SCT:  35
Pip 34.11 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Littman 02.9018 24058 95 0
Gussy 41.09 6 0 0 6NQ 1 0Lackey 02.4119 24037 0 0
Rio 24.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barlics 04.0317 24060 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  115 SCT:  41
Teddy 53.25 12 2 1 39NQ 1 0Wampler 02.162 08063 0 0
Gus 58.33 17 0 0 34NQ 0 0Balzarano 01.971 08347 66 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  115 SCT:  38
Mr. C.C. 29.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.843 12357 100 0
Maeve 37.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Horan 03.035 12353 100 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.008 12008 0 0
Scooby 43.55 5 3 1 30NQ 1 0LaGrassa 02.647 12009 0 0
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Blaze 29.26 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Finch 03.936 12010 0 0
Merlin 35.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.204 12356 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  119 SCT:  37
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Karp 00.009 16365 0 0
Ela 21.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Buchma 05.5011 16198 100 0
Ozma 29.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Campbell-Swank 03.9914 16013 0 0
Ruby 43.58 6 1 1 22NQ 0 0Jones 02.7313 16015 0 0
Dahlia 47.88 10 0 0 20NQ 0 0Cassidy 02.4912 16018 80 0
Kramer 51.00 14 0 0 28NQ 0 0Berman 02.3310 16360 72 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  35
Porter 36.30 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Allen 03.3619 20028 98 0
Zena 30.37 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Borowski 04.0221 20025 95 0
Angelina 37.77 2 1 03 9Q 0 0Wintz 03.2320 20026 91 0
Chancey 46.79 11 1 0 27NQ 1 0Lackey 02.6124 20020 0 0
Xena 54.88 19 3 2 63NQ 1 0Gray 02.2222 20022 0 0
Fiasco 34.14 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Thompson 03.5716 20024 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Germann 10.0018 20030 0 0
Ginger 41.80 6 2 0 22NQ 0 0Frattalone 02.9217 20073 0 0
Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wheeler 00.0023 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  122 SCT:  37
Maverick 25.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.7529 24033 100 0
PJ 40.99 3 1 02 11Q 0 0Budzynski 02.9830 24032 89 0
Lily 58.23 21 5 0 67NQ 1 0Kelly 02.1028 24035 0 0
Glock 28.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Seiter 04.3627 24384 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  45
Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.0028 08145 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.0027 08348 0 0
Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dalton 00.0026 08349 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Tucker 50.06 8 0 4 44NQ 0 0Mignatti 02.7674 12350 0 0
Finn McCool 27.02 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sullivan 05.1173 12352 0 0
Bella Mia 32.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 04.2672 12354 0 0
Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conforti 10.0071 12355 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Grady 32.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 04.41122 16359 100 0
Tollie 46.85 5 0 02 15Q 0 0Cottler 03.07118 16017 85 0
Zoey 49.50 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0Gray 02.91121 16362 0 0
Lilly 43.85 2 1 1 16NQ 3 0Kramer 03.28120 16363 0 0
Surf 34.71 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Wiechmann 04.15119 16366 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Cain 22.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 06.60192 20289 100 0
Dolce' 32.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hess 04.64194 20239 0 0
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Nell 24.80 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Lesko 06.01193 20240 0 0
Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mackes 10.00191 20368 0 0
Maewyn 26.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rose 05.62190 20369 0 0
Yogi 65.76 25 1 0 80NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.27189 20372 0 0
Sky 49.44 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Meunier 03.01188 20376 0 0
Pansy 64.46 24 2 2 92NQ 1 0Weiss 02.31187 20377 0 0
Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregor 10.00186 20378 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Tess 23.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.36224 24332 100 0
C.J. 35.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lackey 04.15223 24385 0 0
Cushla 30.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.87222 24386 0 0
Vader 32.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gruver 04.65221 24387 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  45
Trixie 28.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.8521 08139 100 16
Callie 29.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Olenginski 04.6111 08151 100 15
Audrey 37.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.7323 08136 100 7
Maisie 40.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.4014 08148 100 4
Bitzy 40.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.3722 08138 100 4
Rock Star 45.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.0617 08143 100 0
Jack 45.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.0016 08146 100 0
Emerald 51.48 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.6825 08134 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0024 08135 0 0
Crush 32.73 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Stephon 04.2220 08140 0 0
Reese 33.30 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Moody 04.1419 08141 0 0
Toni 42.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fletcher 03.2418 08142 0 0
Ace 39.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.5215 08147 0 0
Colby 46.94 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Gabriella 02.9412 08150 97 0
Scout 34.00 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Christman 04.0610 08152 0 0
Chelsea 43.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.219 08153 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0013 08149 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Guilty 25.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.5058 12168 100 16
Ghost 25.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.3355 12171 100 16
Dash 26.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.2544 12187 100 15
Ticket 26.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.1840 12192 100 15
Trixie 27.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rivas 05.0252 12174 100 14
Bowen 27.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.9939 12193 100 14
Gidget 28.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.9248 12180 100 13
Hudson 28.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.9168 12155 100 13
Rocket 28.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kane 04.8449 12177 100 13
Andy Boy 30.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.6047 12181 100 11
Tres Jolie 30.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.4665 12158 100 11
Pansy 32.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.1961 12164 100 9
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Sarah 33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.1466 12157 100 8
Minnie 34.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 03.9663 12162 100 7
Sadie 36.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.8256 12170 100 5
Soozie 38.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.5960 12165 100 3
Lorelai 40.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lorincz 03.4364 12160 100 1
Myles 40.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.3769 12154 100 1
Hercules 32.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0LaGrassa 04.3167 12156 0 0
Luc 33.02 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Weintrub 04.1859 12167 0 0
Tag 24.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 05.6757 12169 0 0
Dillon 27.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 05.0454 12172 0 0
Gemma 35.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.9453 12173 0 0
Earl 34.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0LaRoza 04.0051 12175 0 0
Cheer 27.50 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.0246 12184 0 0
GG 46.67 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Berman 02.9670 12185 88 0
Ema 35.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 03.9145 12186 0 0
Jammy 48.73 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Drastal 02.8343 12188 0 0
Quincy 39.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.4742 12189 0 0
Kenzie 35.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Parkin 03.9341 12190 0 0
Viva 29.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kessel 04.6937 12195 0 0
Smidgen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0062 12163 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tappin 00.0050 12176 0 0
Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.0038 12194 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Lucca 24.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 05.85115 16199 100 16
Jeter 25.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 05.70112 16202 100 15
Kai 26.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.4887 16232 100 14
Clara 28.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Beiser 05.14102 16214 100 12
Hunter 29.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.87116 16197 100 11
Wiley 29.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 04.8693 16225 100 11
Darcie 29.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nelson 04.8592 16226 100 11
Storm 30.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 04.78105 16210 100 10
Nika 31.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 04.6290 16228 100 9
Julian 31.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mood 04.62114 16200 100 9
Samba 32.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.42117 16222 100 8
Buddy 32.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.41107 16208 100 8
Genie 36.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.9688 16231 100 4
Spirit 39.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.63113 16201 100 1
Raya 40.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.5691 16227 100 0
Cash 27.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.25111 16203 0 0
Crime 33.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.25110 16204 0 0
Milo 49.19 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.93109 16205 0 0
Harry 55.54 14 1 1 52NQ 0 0Levinson 02.59108 16206 0 0
Sophie 46.85 5 1 0 20NQ 2 0Kenny 03.07106 16209 0 0
Griffin 30.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.70104 16212 0 0
Beau 39.76 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Berry 03.62103 16213 0 0
Baci 28.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 05.04101 16215 0 0
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Nyalka 42.06 1 3 2 28NQ 0 0Seiter 03.42100 16216 0 0
Roxie 46.68 5 3 1 35NQ 1 0Cote 03.0899 16217 0 0
Lola 42.45 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Miele 03.3998 16218 97 0
Fab 23.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 06.2597 16220 0 0
Vu 35.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 04.0296 16221 0 0
Whiskey 24.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schroeder 05.9295 16223 0 0
Night 27.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kane 05.1894 16224 0 0
Matchbox 24.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gaydos 05.9589 16230 0 0
Bella 33.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.2886 16234 0 0
Prada 25.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 05.5685 16235 0 0
Stella! 45.22 4 2 3 37NQ 0 0Levinson 03.1884 16236 0 0
Jamie 27.81 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Visco 05.1883 16237 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Winkle 22.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.75183 20242 100 17
Jackie D 22.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.56140 20296 100 17
Whip 22.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.53143 20291 100 17
Sparks 23.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.44136 20302 100 16
Legend 23.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.43137 20301 100 16
Java 23.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silverman 06.41163 20265 100 16
Patch 23.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.36141 20294 100 16
Wicca 23.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.34185 20238 100 16
Screech 23.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 06.30176 20248 100 16
Dyllie 23.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 06.29142 20292 100 16
Tess 23.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 06.27145 20287 100 16
True 23.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.24165 20262 100 16
Samie 24.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dauer 06.05164 20263 100 15
Sha La La 24.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 06.02170 20256 100 15
Dillon 25.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.94172 20254 100 14
Pixie 25.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 05.80178 20246 100 14
Charlee 26.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.65132 20306 100 13
Taya 26.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.64130 20300 100 13
Cody 26.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.63171 20255 100 13
Darcy 26.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.61131 20307 100 13
Edward 26.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 05.60155 20277 100 13
Quiver 26.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.53139 20298 100 13
Piper 28.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.31134 20304 100 11
Jackson 28.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.30167 20258 100 11
Gypsy Rose 29.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.12180 20244 100 10
Remi 29.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.03149 20283 100 10
Baco 29.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.01135 20303 100 10
Sunny 30.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.83159 20272 100 9
Chigger 31.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 04.72138 20299 100 8
Skipper 32.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.64133 20305 100 7
Minnie 33.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.45161 20268 100 6
Spring 33.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.42147 20285 100 6
Mandy 33.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.39150 20282 100 6
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Bear 34.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sawyer 04.38158 20273 100 5
Zuri 34.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.32162 20266 100 5
Pizzazz 35.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.21181 20260 100 4
Nemesis 35.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.17168 20271 100 4
Soleil 39.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Campbell-Swank 03.82177 20247 100 1
Whisky 22.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 06.53184 20241 0 0
Mia 33.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mygas 04.40179 20245 0 0
Miss Mae 37.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Benfield 03.97174 20250 0 0
Tipsy 27.81 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Rimmer 05.36173 20252 0 0
Suede 34.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Christman 04.28169 20257 0 0
Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Secter 10.00166 20259 0 0
Boone 28.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 05.28160 20269 0 0
Harley 23.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Beauchemin 06.46157 20274 0 0
Karma 23.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Blackson 06.31156 20275 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mulcahey 10.00154 20278 0 0
Allie 34.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wilkinson 04.28153 20279 0 0
Toby 36.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Connelly 04.12151 20281 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00146 20286 0 0
Josie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.00144 20290 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.00182 20243 0 0
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.00175 20249 0 0
Pokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.00152 20280 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Posner 00.00148 20284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Bullet 28.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coles 05.25209 24326 100 13
Rowan 28.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 05.21219 24309 100 13
Pazzo 29.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.09214 24320 100 12
Lady 30.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.94207 24328 100 11
Cruella 30.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 04.87204 24336 100 11
Lacey 32.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.61206 24330 100 9
Callia 35.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scott 04.14216 24318 100 6
Hush 35.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koster 04.24218 24312 0 0
Chaos! 25.11 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brook 05.93213 24321 0 0
Cooper 38.61 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Webster 03.86212 24322 0 0
Ringo 26.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.65211 24323 0 0
Mr. T 27.67 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rotelle 05.38205 24333 0 0
Sizzle 29.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kwiatkowski 05.07220 24379 0 0
Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.00217 24317 0 0
Steele 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.00215 24319 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00210 24325 0 0
Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.00208 24327 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
William 42.63 2 3 0 17NQ 0 0Rivkin 02.3216 20039 0 0
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R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  122 SCT:  40
Kidd 39.08 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sawyer 03.1215 16002 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  42
Indy 35.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bennett 03.4325 20003 100 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 40.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Diaz 03.0226 20346 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  138 SCT:  50
Ryka 43.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.158 04338 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  47
Nick 34.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ellis 03.9836 08096 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00128 16341 0 0
Mack 31.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Germann 04.78129 16342 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Zaidan 24.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ford 06.01203 20125 100 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  138 SCT:  50
Ginny Sue 40.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.442 04083 100 9
Lucy 44.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Willett 03.094 04080 100 5
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.007 04076 0 0
Cherry 59.28 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.336 04077 0 0
CC 41.14 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Masch 03.355 04078 0 0
Poppi Seed 60.11 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.303 04081 0 0
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.001 04084 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  47
Brianna 29.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.7329 08097 100 17
Lacie 33.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Parkin 04.1035 08087 100 13
Jett 36.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.8232 08091 100 10
Matty 40.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Paull 03.4434 08088 100 6
Teagan 41.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.3333 08089 100 5
Joy 35.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Finch 03.9431 08092 0 0
Albert 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0030 08094 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Mojo 38.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiter 03.7581 12101 100 7
Jackson 39.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mignatti 03.6075 12110 100 6
Khaos 34.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 04.2382 12100 0 0
Jack 43.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harvey 03.2980 12102 0 0
Webster 61.24 15 0 0 45NQ 0 0Seideman 02.3579 12104 55 0
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Buster 64.13 18 1 1 64NQ 2 0Harvey 02.2578 12106 0 0
Kalani 26.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sullivan 05.3777 12108 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.0076 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Emma 31.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.79125 16113 100 13
Makai 28.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kraeuter 05.29126 16112 0 0
Peca 51.67 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Gallagher 02.88124 16114 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00127 16111 0 0
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.00123 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Mickey 29.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 05.13202 20120 100 17
Brody 33.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Solakian 04.43196 20130 100 13
Bacchus 37.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.98201 20121 100 9
Zoey 48.22 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Kansky 03.09200 20122 97 0
Zada 31.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0MacLeod 04.71199 20123 0 0
Stella 46.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Petri 03.17197 20128 0 0
Oliver 29.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dauer 05.09195 20131 0 0
Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pienkowski 00.00198 20124 0 0
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